SPARKLE CAR WASH

WASH CLUB MEMBERSHIP TERMS & CONDITIONS - EFFECTIVE 1/2/24

The Sparkle Wash Club provides a limited number of washes each month the membership is renewed, and can be cancelled at any time.

- The Monthly Wash Club provides up to 10 car washes in each month the membership is renewed. After the 10th wash, all tunnel washes will be available at full price.
- The Daily Wash Club is limited to one car wash once a day. Any additional services or washes are available at full price.
- By enrolling in the Monthly or Daily Wash Club, I agree that
 the credit card provided will be automatically charged each
 30 day renewal period in the amount associated with my Club
 Membership wash. The Wash Club automatically renews on the
 anniversary date of the original Club purchase.
- The 6 and 12 Month Club Memberships will not automatically renew.

Clubs cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts, or purchased with a Sparkle Gift Card.

Sparkle Car Wash reserves the right to cancel, amend or change the program, including but not limited to the Membership fees, from time to time as necessary.

Only the vehicle enrolled is eligible for the Wash Club by the use of LPR (License Plate Recognition) or with an RFID tag affixed to the vehicle. Any attempt to remove the tag will destroy the tag and prevent it from operating. Members must notify Sparkle Car Wash of any change in vehicle ownership at a site location in writing.

Wash Club pricing may vary between Sparkle Car Wash sites. Membership is valid at all Sparkle Car Wash locations. Sparkle Car Wash reserves the right to reassign a vehicle to where it washes most frequently.

Membership cancellation is easy. You may cancel or modify your membership at any time in writing by completing the form available online at sparklecarwash.com or by visiting a site and filling out the form. Sparkle needs 2 business days prior to your monthly renewal date for processing. No refunds or credits will be given for partial periods for any Wash Club program.

This agreement will be governed by the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. I agree that my acceptance of the Sparkle RFID tag or original purchase agreement confirmed at the payment terminal shall be deemed my acceptance of and consent to the terms set forth above.

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY

Customer Key	
RFID Tag	
Entered by	
Date of Sign Up	_
Manager's Signature	

SPARKLE CAR WASH

WASH CLUB MEMBERSHIP TERMS & CONDITIONS - EFFECTIVE 1/2/24

The Sparkle Wash Club provides a limited number of washes each month the membership is renewed, and can be cancelled at any time.

- The Monthly Wash Club provides up to 10 car washes in each month the membership is renewed. After the 10th wash, all tunnel washes will be available at full price.
- The **Daily Wash Club** is limited to one car wash once a day.
 Any additional services or washes are available at full price.
- By enrolling in the Monthly or Daily Wash Club, I agree that the credit card provided will be automatically charged each 30 day renewal period in the amount associated with my Club Membership wash. The Wash Club automatically renews on the anniversary date of the original Club purchase.
- The 6 and 12 Month Club Memberships will not automatically renew.

Clubs cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts, or purchased with a Sparkle Gift Card.

Sparkle Car Wash reserves the right to cancel, amend or change the program, including but not limited to the Membership fees, from time to time as necessary.

Only the vehicle enrolled is eligible for the Wash Club by the use of LPR (License Plate Recognition) or with an RFID tag affixed to the vehicle. Any attempt to remove the tag will destroy the tag and prevent it from operating. Members must notify Sparkle Car Wash of any change in vehicle ownership at a site location in writing.

Wash Club pricing may vary between Sparkle Car Wash sites. Membership is valid at all Sparkle Car Wash locations. Sparkle Car Wash reserves the right to reassign a vehicle to where it washes most frequently.

Membership cancellation is easy. You may cancel or modify your membership at any time in writing by completing the form available online at sparklecarwash.com or by visiting a site and filling out the form. Sparkle needs 2 business days prior to your monthly renewal date for processing. No refunds or credits will be given for partial periods for any Wash Club program.

This agreement will be governed by the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. I agree that my acceptance of the Sparkle RFID tag or original purchase agreement confirmed at the payment terminal shall be deemed my acceptance of and consent to the terms set forth above.

Customer Key



WASH CLUB MEMBERSHIPS

THE BEST WAY TO PROTECT YOUR VEHICLE FROM THE SUN'S UV RAYS, ACID RAIN AND WINTER SALT



SPARKLECARWASH.COM

OPEN DAILY: 7 AM TO 8 PM

WEATHER PERMITTING

3808 Easton-Nazareth Hwy, Easton (Behind Wawa) • 484.626.1513

1070 Congdon Avenue, Stroudsburg (Behind Weis) • 570.424.9687

3188 PA-940, Mount Pocono (Behind Wawa) • 570.355.5015

RESHAPING YOUR CAR WASH EXPERIENCE

Consider a Sparkle Car Wash Club Membership! It is the Fastest, Safest, and Easiest Way to Keep your Car Clean!

Sparkle Car Wash's scanning and targeting technology creates the safest, cleanest and greenest car wash in the Poconos and Lehigh Valley! Your car is precisely scanned as it enters the tunnel so we can target soap and high pressure water, and position the wash material to the exact shape of your vehicle. The results? A sparkling car achieved with less than 20 gallons of water. Complete your Sparkle Car Wash experience with our FREE use of our industrial grade vacuums.



MONTHLY WASH CLUBS

UP TO 10 WASHES/MO, THEN REGULAR PRICE

CLASSIC WASH STARTING AT

\$23⁹⁵

TOTAL PROTECTION

\$29⁹⁵

STARTING AT

LIQUID SPARKLE

STARTING AT

\$35⁹⁵

DAILY WASH CLUBS

WASH UP TO ONCE/DAY, THEN REGULAR PRICE

CLASSIC WASH

\$4790 +TAX/MO TOTAL PROTECTION

STARTING AT

\$5990 ***TAX/MO**

LIQUID SPARKLE

STARTING AT

\$7190 *TAX/M

Wash Clubs cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts or purchased with a Sparkle Gift Card.



SPARKLECARWASH.COM

OPEN DAILY: 7 AM TO 8 PM

WEATHER PERMITTING

3808 Easton-Nazareth Hwy, Easton (Behind Wawa) 1070 Congdon Avenue, Stroudsburg (Behind Weis) 3188 PA-940, Mount Pocono (Behind Wawa)

CHOOSE YOUR WASH CLUB MEMBERSHIP

CIRCLE PRICE OF SELECTED CLUB

MONTHLY WASH CLUBS Up to 10 washes per Month, then regular price					
	1 MONTH	6 MONTH	12 MONTH		
Classic	\$23.95	\$143.70	\$287.40		
Total Protection	\$29.95	\$179.70	\$359.40		
Liquid Sparkle	\$35.95	\$215.70	\$431.40		

DAILY WASH CLUB Wash up to once per day, then regular price				
	1 MONTH	6 MONTH	12 MONTH	
Classic	\$47.90	\$287.40	\$574.80	
Total Protection	\$59.90	\$359.40	\$718.80	
Liquid Sparkle	\$71.90	\$431.40	\$862.80	

State	Zip
License Plate #	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Color	
	License Plate # Vehicle Model

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions listed on the back of this brochure. Club Membership is automatically billed to my credit card every month. The Club Membership can be cancelled at any time.

Signature	
Credit Card Billing Address (if different from above):	
Name	
Address	

State

City